VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 478
State Corporation Commission

ltem 478

First Year - FY2019

Second Year - FY2020

Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)

Regulation of Utility Companies (56301)
Fund Sources:

Special
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$29,836,417

$29,836,417

$26,477,917
$1,308,500

$2,050,000

$30,021,897

$30,021,897

$26,626,025
$1,345,872

$2,050,000

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.
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