VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 478 State Corporation Commission

Item 478	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Regulation of Public Utilities (56300)	\$29,836,417	\$30,021,897
Regulation of Utility Companies (56301) Fund Sources:	\$29,836,417	\$30,021,897
Special	\$26,477,917	\$26,626,025
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$1,308,500	\$1,345,872
Federal Trust	\$2,050,000	\$2,050,000

Authority: Title 56, Chapter 10, Code of Virginia.